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(Jroup D.-DrufffJists' Sundries 
----

Oolumn 1. 

Uescription. of Clouds. 

Air and water beds .. 
Air cushions 
Atomi.ers (see sprays) 
Bandages-

W.O.W., cotton, all varieties 
Crepe, all varieties 
Oalico, all varieties 
Elastic, all varieties 
Rubbor, all varieties 

Baptiste 
Bed-pans,rl1bber 
Belts-

Body 
Elastic 
Flannel 
Ovaritomy 
Pregnancy 
Rectal 
Umbilical 

Belt pads 
Blackhead keys 
Bottle oaps 
Bottles, medicine, all varieties used in 

packing or dispensing of drugs, and 
for toilet preparations 

Bottles, glass, chemists' stock 
Bougies, black and brown, gum clastic 

only, but excluding rectal and ul'cthal 
tubes 

Boxes­
Oardboard 
Ointment 
Pill 
Powder, in all varieties, including 

grease-proof, used in packing 01' 

dispensing of drugs 
Metal, plain or printed or embossed, 

in all varieties, used in packing and 
dispensing drugs 

Metal, powder, in all varieties 
1fetal, soap 
Bakelite, celluloid, plastic, or xylQnite 
Wood, in all varieties, used in dispensing 

and packing drugs . 
Braces, shoulder 
Breast protectors, all kinds 
Breast relievers 
Bronchitis kettles, all kinds 
Brushe6-

Camelhair 
Eye-lash 
Iodine 
Throat 
Toilet-

Bath, all kinds 
Hair 
Baby 
Gents' .. 
Ladies' .. 
Nail, all kinds 
Shaving, all kinds 
Tooth, all kinds-

Adult 
Child 
Denture 

Cachet· fillillg machilles 
Oachet shells, empty . . . . 
Oapsic.nm.tissne, including thermal wools, 

all kinds 
Oatheters, gum elastkand rubber, jacqnes 
Oaustic 'Points or sticks .mounted .. 
Oedar dnst 
Oellulose wadding 
Oharts, nnrses, clinical, and temperature 
Ohest protectors, all kinds 
Ohest vests, all kinds 
Ohiropodists' appliances and accessories. 

(bnt excluding corn and bunion plasters 
and pads) and preparations 

Cigarettes, asthma, all varieties 
Oolotomy­

Bags 
Oaps 
Outfits 
Rods 
Spur brushes 

I 
Ool~Z. 
. Maximum 
Percentage 

of Wholeealo 

I 
Purchase­

price Allowed 
011 Sales by 
'Vholcsalers 

I tu Jtctailers, 

I n~aord..,i~~~d 
Similar 

IUt:>titutions, 
Industrial 
Users, and 

Professional 
Users. 

40 
40 
40. 

35 
36 
36 
40 
40 
ao 
40 

40 
40 
40 
·10 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
30 
25 

:30 
30 

30 
30 
30 
30 

30 

30 
30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
40 
40 

40 
40 
40 
40 

25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
26 
30 

25 
25 
25 
40 
40 
40 

40 
40 
30 
30 
35 
30 
30 
40 

40 

40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

Column 3. 

:n:t:n.ximUlll 
Percentage 

of 'Yholcsale 
Selling­

price AllO\\Ccu 
on Sales by 
Retailers. 

42t 
42!· 
42t 

45 
45 
45 
50 
50 
45 
4,2~ 

45 

45 

45 
45 
4J 

45 
45 
45 
45 

45 
45 
45 
45 

42t 
47t 
47t 
47t 
47t 
40 
40 

42t 
42! 
42t 

45 

45 
50 
45 
42t 
42t 
42,t 
42i-
50 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

GI'OUp D.-Druggists' SUndries-continued 

Column 1. 

J)cscriptiun of Goods. 

Oombs-
All kinds 
Fine tooth 

Corks, bottles, &c. 
Oosmetic bags 
Cotton wool 
Orutches-

Rubber tips 
All kinds 

Diabetic outfits 
Douches and donche parts and fittings .. 
Dressings, all varieties, except bandages 

and plasters 
Droppers-

Eye, all varieties 
Medicine .. 

Ear pads and plugs, all types .. 
Elastic hosiery, all varieties, including­

Anklets .. 
Armlets .. 
Elbow caps 
Knee caps 
Leggings, &c. 

Elastic webbing 
Emery boards, toilet 
Evacuators, rub bef 
Eye baths, all varieties 
Eyelash curlers 
Eye shades, all kinds 
Face cloths 
Feedingbottles, baby, a;II varieties 
Feeding bottle sundries, all. varieties, 

inclnding teats and nipple teats 
:Fceding cups­

China 
Enamel .. 
Glass 

Fleecy webbing 
]'ilcs, manicure, and nail 
:Filter bags .. 
Filter papers 
Filters, water, or otherwise, all varieties 
Finger and toe stalls and cots, all varieties 
Hirst aid cases 
Floss, silk, dental 
Gamgee and gauze tissues 
Ganze, medicated and plain 
Glass wool .. 
Gloves, rubber-

Surgeons' 
Household 

Gold beaters' skin 
Gonorrhoea bags 
Gutta-percha tissne 
Handkerchief sashet bags 
Hold-ails, toilet, all kinds 
Hot-water bottles, rubber, all kinds 
Ice bags 
Ice caps, all kinds . . . . 
Inhalers, excluding anresthetic inhalers 
Inhalers, medicated .. 
Insuft!ators, all kinds 
Irrigators, nasal 
Jars and pots~ 

All varieties used for dispensing and 
for packing drugs and toilet 
preparations 

Chemists' shop stock, all varietie.s 
Laboratory glassware, all kinds and 'types 
Lamps-

Spirit. 
Vaponr, all varieties . . . . 

Lint, medicated and plain, all varieties .. 
Liquid skin, including.plastic skin 
Litmus books . 
Loofahs. including lo.ofah . gloves, pads, 

rubbers, and strap". . ~ . 
Manroure sets containing solely manicure 

rcquisities and equipment, all kinds, 
but excluding sets containing' nail 
preparations only 

Manicure requisites, including polishing 
pads, . &c., but exclnding any other 
manicure requisites included elsewhere 
ill this Schedule 

Oolumn 2 . 

Maximum 
PerC'..entage 

. of WhOIe."le 
Purchase .. 

price Allowed 
on Sales by 
\Vholesalcrs 
to Retailers, 

Hospital 
Boards and 

Similar 
Institutions, 

InduJjtrial 
Users, and 

Professional 
Users. 

25 
25 
30 
40 
27! 

30 
30 
3.5 
40 
35 

40 
40 
40 

40' 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
25 
4U 
40 
30 
40 
22t 
35 
35 

40 
35 
35 
40 
40 
25 
30 
31l 
40 
40 
40 
40 
27i 
40 

40 
40 
30 
35 
40 
35 
40 
30 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

25 

4t)" 
35 

40 
40 
35 
35 
40 
40 

40 

40 

2685 

Golu",n 3. 

Maximum 
Percentage 

of Wholesale 
Sel\lng­

price Allowed 
on Sales by 
Retailers~ 

33} 
331 
40 
50 
37} 

331 
:f31 
42t 
45 
45 

45 
45 
45 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
40 
50' 
50 
50 
50 
42! 
40 
42i 

40 
37! 
40 
45 
45 
33lo-
40, 
33i 
50 
50 
45 
45 
37! 

42! 
4~f' 
40 
42. 
56, 
50 
50' 
37*" 
45' 
45 
45 
46· 
50' 
50 

4ii 
45 
45' 
42i~ 
50' 
5O~':.:" 

50 


